rdbk04p

0.0  Start of route 0.0
0.0  Go thru covered bridge 0.2
0.2 L gothru parking lot to Red Bridge 0.2
Rd
0.4  Slight L onto Red Bridge Rd 0.2
0.7 R go thru Hospital lot to Bernvfille 0.3
Rd
1.0  Continue onto MacArthur Rd 0.5
1.5 R go thru lot to Van Reed Rd 0.3
1.8 R onto Van Reed Rd 0.5
2.2 L onto Leisczs Bridge Rd 0.1
2.4  Ronto Stinson Dr 0.8
3.2 L onto W Leesport Rd 1.0
4.2 Ronto County Rd 1.8
5.9 R onto Palisades Dr 1.9
7.9 Continue straight onto Plum Creek 2.1
Rd
9.9 L onto Plum Rd 1.2
11.2  Continue onto Rake Rd 0.2
11.4 R onto Stone Rd 1.0
11.4 miles. +820/-653 feet
24.0 Continue straight onto Leisczs 1.5
Bridge Rd
255 Ronto Arnold Rd 0.9
26.4 L onto Van Reed Rd 0.5
26.9 L ontoPA-183 S 0.3
27.1 R onto Red Bridge Rd 0.5
27.6 Keep R to go thru lot 0.2
278 L 0.1
27.9 IRtgo thru covered bridge to parking 0.2
o
28.1 End of route 0.0

6.1 miles. +200/-302 feet

12.4 L onto Pony Rd 0.4
12.8  Slight R to stay on Pony Rd 0.1
12.9 R onto Bellemans Church Rd/ 2.1
Sr4019
15.0 L onto Bellemans Church Rd 1.3
16.2 R onto Schuylkill Hill Rd 0.9
17.1  Continue onto N Schuylkill Ave 0.1
17.2 N Schuylkill Ave turns slightly R 0.1
and becomes Center St
17.3  Continue onto Railroad Ave 0.1
17.4  Slight R onto Lee St 0.1
17.4 L onto Leesport Ave and cross 0.6
Main St
18.0 L onto W Pine St 0.4
18.4 L onto Grange Rd/W Main St 0.2
18.6 R onto Grange Rd 0.4
19.0 L onto White Oak Ln 1.6
20.7 R onto Fairview Dr 0.0
20.7 L onto White Oak Ln 1.3
22.0 L onto Old Bernville Rd 2.0

10.6 miles. +688/-720 feet




